
Pumpkin price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Pumpkin Nautnava  6.00  600.00  700 -  500.00 2025-11-06

Pumpkin - Other Gadaura  13.00  1,300.00  1400 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Pumpkin Partaval  13.25  1,325.00  1400 -  1,250.00 2025-10-09

Pumpkin - Other Partaval  11.60  1,160.00  1225 -  1,100.00 2024-04-19

Pumpkin Anandnagar  14.10  1,410.00  1485 -  1,335.00 2024-01-06

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/nautnava
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/gadaura
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/partaval
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/partaval
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anandnagar
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/uttar-pradesh/pumpkin

